First Round

Water Lily
Dandelion
Hibiscus
Orchid
Plum-Blessem
Sunflower
Lilac
Bird-of-Paradise
Chrysanthemum
Lupine
Bleeding Heart

Callatily

Zinnia

Anemeone

ArmaryHis
Wisteria
Cherry Blossom
Freesia
Dogwood Blessem
Columbine
Gardenia
Hyacinth
Goldenrod
Carnation
Chamemile
Rose
Magnolia

i .
Ranunculus

Chive

Votes

28

14

16

18

12

11

23

21

23

14

25

Second Round

Water Lily

Hibiscus

Sunflower

Lilac

Bleeding Heart

Peony

Zinni

-

Cherry Blossom

Columbine

Hyacinth

Carnation

Rose

Magnolia

Ranuneulus

Votes

14

20

14

15

19

27

Final Round

FAVORITE FLOWERS - VOTING BRACKET

14

21

26

10

19

Lilac

CHAMPION

Tulip

Third Round Quarterfinals Semifinals
Votes Votes
Hibiseus 10
Lilac 24
Lilac 24
Division One Lilac 28
Bleeding Heart 11
Peony 15
Peony 24
Cherry-Blossom 15
Hyacinth 20
Hyacinth 19
Division Three Hyacinth 14
Rose 22
Rose 19
Magnolia 13

16

Semifinals Quarterfinals Third Round
Votes Votes
23 Tulip
24 Tulip
11 Azalea
25 Tulip Division Two
23 Morning Glory
15 Merning Glory
12 Poppy
19 Gladiolus
20 Gladiolus
16 Hydrangea
17 Gladielus Division Four
16 Lotus
19 +eis
18 Iris

Votes

28

15

20

15

20

16

18

17

18

19

14

21

Second Round

Tulip

Camelia

Azalea

Geranium

Morning Glory

Impatiens

Poppy

Crocus

Gladiolus

Snapdragen

Hydrangea

Lotus

Lily-of the Valley

Iris.

15

14

22

13

16

14

10

13

16

20

First Round

Camellia
Azalea
Butteredp
Geranium
Dayhy
Morning Glory
Clematis
Perlwinkle
Impatiens
Poppy

Daklia

Crocus
Petunia
Lavender
Gladiolus
GerberaDaisy
Snapdragon
Datfodit
Hydrangea
Lotus
N .
Pansy
Heneysuekle
Lily of the Valley
Erape-Myrtle
CastorBean

Iris



